AICTE2 Case Student View

PG Student Attendance and Payment Details

Attendance
Status  Approval Month Year
Date

CPSMS
Approved 24/9/2019  August 2019
CPSMS 23/10/2019 September 2019
Approved
CPSMS 9/11/2019  October 2019
Approved
CPSMS 51112019 November 2019
Approved
CPSMS 3/1/2020 December 2019
Approved
CPSMS
Approved 4/2/2020 January 2020
CPSMS ) 30020 February 2020
Approved
CPSMS 1442000 March 2020
Approved
CPSMS .
Approved 22/5/2020  April 2020
CPSMS
Approved 23/6/2020 May 2020
CPSMS 23/6/2020  June 2020
Approved
CPSMS
Approved 24/8/2020  July 2020
CPSMS
Approved 24/9/2020  August 2020

1 of2

Attendance Principal/Director

Id Approval

1-27J70YB

1-31QWBSE

1-33SJ21F

1-35E3YNW

1-39PFBIF

1-3CQZ3H6

1-3T6FZTJ

1-3WQ682T

1-40PJEOZ

1-43XPUU2

1-43YAVAP

1-47V4VVB

1-48HLB&9

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

CPSMS
Amount
to be
Credited

7200

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

CPSMS
Payment
Status

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

https://portal.aicte-india.org/partnerportal_enu/start.swe?SWECmd=GetCachedFrame&SWEC=4...

CPSMS
Amount
Credited
Date

CPSMS CPSMS
Amount

Transaction ID Credited

CPSMS
Payment
Reason

CPSMS
Exported
Date

Bank Account Number
Nam

BANK
4/11/2019 OF
INDIA

BANK
4/11/2019 OF
INDIA

BANK
16/12/2019 OF
INDIA

BANK
9/1/2019  OF
INDIA

BANK
24/2/2020 OF
INDIA

BANK
9/3/2020  OF
INDIA

BANK
17/4/2020 OF
INDIA

BANK
6/5/2020  OF
INDIA

BANK
5/6/2020  OF
INDIA

BANK
8/7/2020  OF
INDIA

BANK
10/8/2020 OF
INDIA

BANK
2/9/2020  OF
INDIA

BANK

6/10/2020 OF
INDIA

C101930823078 7,200 28/10/2019 875510110008846

C101930838530 12,400 28/10/2019 875510110008846

C111915953713 12,400 28/11/2019 875510110008846

C121927674214 12,400 1/1/2020 875510110008846

C012034975447 12,400 29/1/2020 875510110008846

C022031587129 12,400 29/2/2020 875510110008846

C042026677951 12,400 14/4/2020 875510110008846

C042084362786 12,400 2/5/2020 875510110008846

C052040463391 12,400 2/6/2020 875510110008846

C062045387512 12,400 2/7/2020 875510110008846

C072033685980 12,400 3/8/2020 875510110008846

C082021010261 12,400 29/8/2020 875510110008846

C092055847765 12,400 1/10/2020 875510110008846

22/11/2022, 13:03



AICTE2 Case Student View

Status

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved
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Attendance
Approval
Date

Month Year

23/10/2020 September 2020

24/11/2020

2/12/2020

22/12/2020

25/1/2021

24/2/2021

24/3/2021

26/4/2021

23/5/2021

25/6/2021

26/7/2021

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

2020

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Attendance Principal/Director
Id Approval

1-491BFRF  Approved

1-49LN53A  Approved

1-49RQGYF Approved

1-4AA1VCS Approved

1-4ARHRNN Approved

1-4BCO9AKW Approved

1-4CLRG7B Approved

1-4J9QMH1

Approved

1-4LJXAJ4

Approved

1-ANSAZF6

Approved

1-4Q8MG3F Approved

CPSMS
Amount
to be
Credited

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

CPSMS
Payment
Status

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

https://portal.aicte-india.org/partnerportal_enu/start.swe?SWECmd=GetCachedFrame&SWEC=4...

CPSMS
Amount
Credited

CPSMS
Transaction ID

C112000584915 12,400

C112036567802 12,400

C122005496140 12,400

C122032181884 12,400

C012135273536 12,400

C022132068708 12,400

C042104001855 12,400

C052100396374 12,400

C052132678937 12,400

C072103330747 12,400

C082141914044 12,400

CPSMS
Amount
Credited
Date

6/11/2020

3/12/2020

3/12/2020

31/12/2020

3/2/2021

2/3/2021

6/4/2021

6/5/2021

28/5/2021

7/7/2021

30/8/2021

Payment

CPSMS

Reason

17/11/2020

7/12/2020

7/12/2020

5/1/2021

15/2/2021

4/3/2021

12/1/2021

11/5/2021

3/6/2021

9/7/2021

6/9/2021

CPSMS
Exported
Date

Name

BANK
OF
INDIA
BANK
OF
INDIA
BANK
OF
INDIA
BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA
BANK
OF
INDIA
BANK
OF
INDIA
BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA
BANK
OF
INDIA
BANK
OF
INDIA

Account Number

875510110008846

875510110008846

875510110008846

875510110008846

875510110008846

875510110008846

875510110008846

875510110008846

875510110008846

875510110008846

875510110008846
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PG Student Attendance and Payment Details

Attendance
Status  Approval Month Year
Date

CPSMS 24/10/2019 September 2019
Approved
CPSMS 9/11/2019  October 2019
Approved
CPSMS
Approved 9/11/2019  August 2019
CPSMS  ~55/11/2019 November 2019
Approved
CPSMS 3/1/2020 December 2019
Approved
CPSMS
Approved 4/2/2020 January 2020
CPSMS ) 30020 February 2020
Approved
CPSMS = 5142000 March 2020
Approved
CPSMS .
Approved 22/5/2020  April 2020
CPSMS
Approved 23/6/2020 May 2020
CPSMS 23/6/2020  June 2020
Approved
CPSMS
Approved 24/8/2020  July 2020
CPSMS
Approved 24/9/2020  August 2020

1 of2

Attendance Principal/Director

Id Approval

1-32CLLCJ

1-33SJ21G

1-33SJ21H

1-35E3YNX

1-39PFBIJ

1-3CQZ3H5

1-3T6FZTK

1-3XQB89S

1-40PJEPO

1-43XPUU3

1-43YAVAQ

1-47V4VVC

1-48HLB8A

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

CPSMS
Amount
to be
Credited

12400

12400

7600

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

CPSMS
Payment
Status

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

https://portal.aicte-india.org/partnerportal_enu/start.swe?SWECmd=GetCachedFrame&SWEC=4...

CPSMS
Amount
Credited
Date

CPSMS CPSMS
Amount

Transaction ID Credited

CPSMS
Payment
Reason

CPSMS
Exported
Date

Bank Account Number
Nam

BANK
16/12/2019 OF
INDIA

BANK
16/12/2019 OF
INDIA

BANK
16/12/2019 OF
INDIA

BANK
9/1/2019  OF
INDIA

BANK
24/2/2020 OF
INDIA

BANK
9/3/2020  OF
INDIA

BANK
17/4/2020 OF
INDIA

BANK
6/5/2020  OF
INDIA

BANK
5/6/2020  OF
INDIA

BANK
8/7/2020  OF
INDIA

BANK
10/8/2020 OF
INDIA

BANK
2/9/2020  OF
INDIA

BANK

6/10/2020 OF
INDIA

C111915564866 12,400 28/11/2019 877510110009169

C111915958647 12,400 28/11/2019 877510110009169

C111915558740 7,600 28/11/2019 877510110009169

C121927697431 12,400 2/1/2020 877510110009169

C012034978122 12,400 29/1/2020 877510110009169

C022031589795 12,400 29/2/2020 877510110009169

C042026680609 12,400 14/4/2020 877510110009169

C042084367429 12,400 2/5/2020 877510110009169

C052040466085 12,400 2/6/2020 877510110009169

C062045390192 12,400 2/7/2020 877510110009169

C072033688684 12,400 3/8/2020 877510110009169

C082021013205 12,400 29/8/2020 877510110009169

C092055850410 12,400 1/10/2020 877510110009169
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Status

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved

CPSMS
Approved

2 of 2

Attendance
Approval
Date

Month Year

23/10/2020 September 2020

24/11/2020

2/12/2020

22/12/2020

25/1/2021

24/2/2021

24/3/2021

26/4/2021

23/5/2021

25/6/2021

26/7/2021

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

2020

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Attendance Principal/Director
Id Approval

1-491BFRG  Approved
1-49LN53B  Approved
1-49RQGYG Approved
1-4AA1VCT Approved
1-4ARHRNO Approved
1-4BC9AKX Approved
1-4CLRG7C Approved
1-4J9QMH2 Approved
1-4LJXAJ5  Approved
1-ANSAZF7

Approved

1-4Q8MG3G Approved

CPSMS
Amount
to be
Credited

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

12400

CPSMS
Payment
Status

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

Payment
Processed

https://portal.aicte-india.org/partnerportal_enu/start.swe?SWECmd=GetCachedFrame&SWEC=4...

CPSMS
Amount
Credited

CPSMS
Transaction ID

C112000587538 12,400

C112036574987 12,400

C122005498778 12,400

C122032184519 12,400

C012135278440 12,400

C022132073526 12,400

C042104004456 12,400

C052100398965 12,400

C052132690264 12,400

C072103339861 12,400

C082141920408 12,400

CPSMS
Amount
Credited
Date

5/11/2020

2/12/2020

3/12/2020

31/12/2020

2/2/2021

2/3/2021

6/4/2021

6/5/2021

28/5/2021

7/7/2021

30/8/2021

Payment

CPSMS

Reason

17/11/2020

7/12/2020

7/12/2020

5/1/2021

15/2/2021

4/3/2021

12/1/2021

11/5/2021

3/6/2021

9/7/2021

6/9/2021

CPSMS
Exported
Date

Name

BANK
OF
INDIA
BANK
OF
INDIA
BANK
OF
INDIA
BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA
BANK
OF
INDIA
BANK
OF
INDIA
BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA
BANK
OF
INDIA
BANK
OF
INDIA

Account Number

877510110009169

877510110009169

877510110009169

877510110009169

877510110009169

877510110009169

877510110009169

877510110009169

877510110009169

877510110009169

877510110009169

22/11/2022, 13:05



