PG Student Attendance and Payment Details

Attendanc Status Approva Dat	e al Montl	n Year	r Attendance Id	e Principal/Director I Approval		Payment Status	CPSMS Transaction ID	CPSMS Amount Credited	Amount Credited	CPSMS Payment Reason	CPSMS Exported Date	Bank Name	Account Number
CPSMS Approved 24/9/2019	August	2019	1-2ZJ70YB	Approved	7200	Payment Processed	C101930823078	7,200	28/10/2019		4/11/2019	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved 23/10/2019	September	2019	1-31QWB5E	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C101930838530	12,400	28/10/2019		4/11/2019	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved 9/11/2019	October	2019	1-33SJ21F	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C111915953713	12,400	28/11/2019		16/12/2019	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved 25/11/2019	November	2019	1-35E3YNW	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C121927674214	12,400	1/1/2020		9/1/2019	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved 3/1/2020	December	2019	1-39PFBIF	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C012034975447	12,400	29/1/2020		24/2/2020	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved 4/2/2020	January	2020	1-3CQZ3H6	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C022031587129	12,400	29/2/2020		9/3/2020	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved 4/3/2020	February	2020	1-3T6FZTJ	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C042026677951	12,400	14/4/2020		17/4/2020	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved 14/4/2020	March	2020	1-3WQ682T	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C042084362786	12,400	2/5/2020		6/5/2020	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved 22/5/2020	April	2020	1-40PJEOZ	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C052040463391	12,400	2/6/2020		5/6/2020	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved 23/6/2020	May	2020	1-43XPUU2	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C062045387512	12,400	2/7/2020		8/7/2020	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved 23/6/2020	June	2020	1-43YAVAP	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C072033685980	12,400	3/8/2020		10/8/2020	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved 24/8/2020	July	2020	1-47V4VVB	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C082021010261	12,400	29/8/2020		2/9/2020	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved 24/9/2020	August	2020	1-48HLB89	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C092055847765	12,400	1/10/2020		6/10/2020	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846

1 of 2 22/11/2022, 13:03

Status	Attendance Approval Date	Month	ı Year	. Attendance Id	Principal/Director Approval		Payment Status	CPSMS Transaction ID	CPSMS Amount Credited	Amount	CPSMS Payment Reason	CPSMS Exported Date	Bank Name	Account Number
CPSMS Approved	23/10/2020	September	2020	1-491BFRF	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C112000584915	12,400	6/11/2020		17/11/2020	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved	24/11/2020	October	2020	1-49LN53A	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C112036567802	12,400	3/12/2020		7/12/2020	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved	2/12/2020	November	2020	1-49RQGYF	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C122005496140	12,400	3/12/2020		7/12/2020	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved	22/12/2020	December	2020	1-4AA1VCS	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C122032181884	12,400	31/12/2020		5/1/2021	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved	25/1/2021	January	2021	1-4ARHRNN	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C012135273536	12,400	3/2/2021		15/2/2021	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved	24/2/2021	February	2021	1-4BC9AKW	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C022132068708	12,400	2/3/2021		4/3/2021	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved	24/3/2021	March	2021	1-4CLRG7B	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C042104001855	12,400	6/4/2021		12/1/2021	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved	26/4/2021	April	2021	1-4J9QMH1	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C052100396374	12,400	6/5/2021		11/5/2021	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved	23/5/2021	May	2021	1-4LJXAJ4	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C052132678937	12,400	28/5/2021		3/6/2021	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved	25/6/2021	June	2021	1-4NSAZF6	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C072103330747	12,400	7/7/2021		9/7/2021	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846
CPSMS Approved	26/7/2021	July	2021	1-4Q8MG3F	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C082141914044	12,400	30/8/2021		6/9/2021	BANK OF INDIA	875510110008846

2 of 2

PG Student Attendance and Payment Details

Attendanc Status Approva Dat	e al Montl	h Year	Attendance r Io	e Principal/Director I Approval		Payment Status	CPSMS Transaction ID	CPSMS Amount Credited	Amount Credited	CPSMS Payment Reason	CPSMS Exported Date	Bank Name	Account Number
CPSMS Approved 24/10/2019	September	2019	1-32CLLCJ	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C111915564866	12,400	28/11/2019		16/12/2019	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 9/11/2019	October	2019	1-33SJ21G	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C111915958647	12,400	28/11/2019		16/12/2019	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 9/11/2019	August	2019	1-33SJ21H	Approved	7600	Payment Processed	C111915558740	7,600	28/11/2019		16/12/2019	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 25/11/2019	November	2019	1-35E3YNX	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C121927697431	12,400	2/1/2020		9/1/2019	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 3/1/2020	December	2019	1-39PFBIJ	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C012034978122	12,400	29/1/2020		24/2/2020	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 4/2/2020	January	2020	1-3CQZ3H5	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C022031589795	12,400	29/2/2020		9/3/2020	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 4/3/2020	February	2020	1-3T6FZTK	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C042026680609	12,400	14/4/2020		17/4/2020	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 21/4/2020	March	2020	1-3XQB89S	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C042084367429	12,400	2/5/2020		6/5/2020	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 22/5/2020	April	2020	1-40PJEP0	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C052040466085	12,400	2/6/2020		5/6/2020	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 23/6/2020	May	2020	1-43XPUU3	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C062045390192	12,400	2/7/2020		8/7/2020	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 23/6/2020	June	2020	1-43YAVAQ	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C072033688684	12,400	3/8/2020		10/8/2020	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 24/8/2020	July	2020	1-47V4VVC	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C082021013205	12,400	29/8/2020		2/9/2020	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 24/9/2020	August	2020	1-48HLB8A	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C092055850410	12,400	1/10/2020		6/10/2020	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169

1 of 2 22/11/2022, 13:05

Attend: Status Appr l		h Yeai	Attendance Id	e Principal/Director Approval		Payment Status	Transaction ID	CPSMS Amount Credited	Amount	CPSMS Payment Reason	CPSMS Exported Date		
CPSMS Approved 23/10/20	20 September	2020	1-491BFRG	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C112000587538	12,400	5/11/2020		17/11/2020	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 24/11/20	20 October	2020	1-49LN53B	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C112036574987	12,400	2/12/2020		7/12/2020	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS 2/12/202) November	2020	1-49RQGYG	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C122005498778	12,400	3/12/2020		7/12/2020	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 22/12/20	20 December	2020	1-4AA1VCT	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C122032184519	12,400	31/12/2020		5/1/2021	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 25/1/202	l January	2021	1-4ARHRNO	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C012135278440	12,400	2/2/2021		15/2/2021	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS 24/2/202 Approved	l February	2021	1-4BC9AKX	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C022132073526	12,400	2/3/2021		4/3/2021	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 24/3/202	l March	2021	1-4CLRG7C	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C042104004456	12,400	6/4/2021		12/1/2021	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 26/4/202	l April	2021	1-4J9QMH2	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C052100398965	12,400	6/5/2021			BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 23/5/202	l May	2021	1-4LJXAJ5	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C052132690264	12,400	28/5/2021		3/6/2021	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 25/6/202	l June	2021	1-4NSAZF7	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C072103339861	12,400	7/7/2021		9/7/2021	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169
CPSMS Approved 26/7/202	l July	2021	1-4Q8MG3G	Approved	12400	Payment Processed	C082141920408	12,400	30/8/2021		6/9/2021	BANK OF INDIA	877510110009169

2 of 2